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Name Company Name Contact Email Phone CSLB Classifications DBE/SBE/DVBE Status District

Adhab Abdullah Lamassu Utility services adhab@lamassu.us (925) 300-5362 A - General Engineering Contractor  
C-10 - Electrical Contractor  
C-42 - Sanitation System Contractor

SB - PW #2003038 North Region 
D4

Alexander Santamaria 
Roxana Sanchez

Santamaria Concrete Inc. alexander@santamaria-concrete.com 
roxana@santamaria-concrete.com

(408) 500-6635 
(408) 634-4209

C-12 - Earthwork and Paving Contractors  
C-8 - Concrete Contractor  
C-31 - Construction Zone Traffic Control 
Contractor  
C-27 - Landscaping Contractor

SB (Micro), SB-PW #2023251 
DBE CUCP #45754

D4 
D5 
D10

Alfonso J Lopez 
Yadira Lopez

Elite Rebar Inc. alopez@eliterebarinc.com 
ylopez@eliterebarinc.com

(925) 305-6833 
(925) 565-4247

C-50 - Reinforcing Steel Contractor SB (Micro), SB-PW  #2041554 D4

Allan Mark Waldman Pacific Engineering and Construction amwaldman@sbcglobal.net (415) 516-8545 
(415) 974-1853

Not Applicable SB (Micro) #57274 D4

Antoinette Donnelly 
Dave Donnelly

American Traffic & Safety Inc atswithstraffic@gmail.com 
ddonnely@americantraffic.org

(530) 209-9276 C-31 - Construction Zone Traffic Control 
Contractor 
C-61 - Limited Specialty

SB (Micro) #2013169 
DBE CUCP #46360

North Region 
D4

Antonio Ruiz Buhler Commercial tony@buhlerengineering.com (510) 938-3033 A - General Engineering Contractor  
B - General Building Contractor

SB #2003249 D4

Behzad Faridnia OC Tech Innovations behzad@octechinnovations.com (949) 382-1776 C-7 - Low Voltage Systems SB (Micro) #2016349 D4
Brian Pfaff Luma Engineering Contractors Inc.

bpfaff@buildluma.com

Not Applicable A - General Engineering 
B - General Building 
C-10 - Electrical Contractor

SB (Micro), SB-PW #2032545 D4 
D10

Bruce Giron GECMS, Inc, dba Giron Construction bagiron@gironcms.com (510) 912-4206 A - General Engineering Contractor  
B - General Building Contractor  
C-8 - Concrete Contractor 
C-61 / D49 - Tree Service

SB, DVBE #1730480 
DBE CUCP #40116

D4 
D10

Bryn Burke Dees Burke Engineering Constructors bryn@dbeconstructors.com (213) 924-8980 A - General Engineering Contractor SB-PW #2001615 
DBE CUCP #43430

D4

Carl Gordon Gordon Plastering Carl@gordonplastering.com (415) 937-3722 C-35 - Lathing and Plastering SB (Micro) #2025975 D4
Carlos Lopez 
John Suarez

Suarez & Munoz Construction Inc. john@suarezmunoz.com (510) 290-1473 
(510) 782-6065

Not Applicable Not Applicable D4

Caymus Abbott Abbott Custom Electric caymus@abbottcustomelectric.com (707) 363-8364 C-10 - Electrical Contractor SB (Micro), DVBE #2030423 D4

Chad Amundson St Francis Electric acpchadamundson@gmail.com (408) 550-5417 A - General Engineering Contractor  
C-10 - Electrical Contractor

Not Applicable D4

Cheryl A. Brandt Combined Effort Inc. Not Applicable (209) 552-5787 
(800) 517-4660

Not Applicable Not Applicable D4



Name Company Name Contact Email Phone CSLB Classifications DBE/SBE/DVBE Status District
Chester Meadows Green Meadows Janitorial Service greenmeadows6572@gmail.com (510) 575-3045 C-36 - Plumbing Not Applicable D4

Clifton Burch Empire Engineering & Construction, Inc. cburch@empireconstructionsf.com (510) 632-6500 Not Applicable Not Applicable D4

Crystal Miks CMC Traffic Control Specialists, Inc. crystal@cmctraffic.com (415) 948-7095 A - General Engineering Contractor 
C31 - Construction Zone Traffic Control  
C32 - Parking and Highway Improvement

SB, SB-PW #61410 
DBE CUCP #33473

D4

Curt Wear Community Playgrounds Inc. dba Community 
Construction 

cwear@commplay.us (415) 8928100 Not Applicable SB, SB-PW #48979 D4

Dan Harry Mission Constructors, Inc. Dan@missionconst.com (415) 914-5628 A - General Engineering Contractor  
B - General Building Contractor

DVBE #1744128 D4

Daniel Arreguin Bay Line Cutting & Coring Inc.
daniel@baylinecutting.com

(415) 266-6119 A - General Engineering 
C-61 - Limited Specialty

SB #22512 
DBE CUCP #21117

D4

Daniel Mai Novateck dmai@novateckit.com (510) 828-9376 C-7 - Low Voltage Systems Contractor Not Applicable D4
Darren Mangrum Dynamic Generator Service, Inc. dm@dynamicgeneratorservice.com (209) 650-0085 C-10 - Electrical 

B - General Building
SB (Micro) #2005740 
DBE CUCP #43657

D4

David E. Brazie KJM Enterprises kjment@sbcglobal.net (916) 716-0823 
(408) 363-9368

Not Applicable SB (Micro) #39364 D4

David Miclea MCO Engineering M-coengineering@gmx.com (916) 953-3231 C8773 Construction Management - Highway, 
Street and Bridge Construction  
C8776 Construction Management - Other 
Heavy and Civil Construction

DBE CUCP #47437 D4

Davis Ruiz United Pipe and Steel Fabrication davis@upsfab.com (661) 282-2066 C-4 - Boiler Hot Water Heating and Steam 
Fitting  
C-61 / D21 - Machinery and Pumps 
A - General Engineering Contractor  
C-51 - Steel Structural, Carbon & Steel Pipe 
Fabrication

DBE CUCP #50977 D4

Denise Jones Team EES, Inc. djones@team-ees.com 
estimating@team-ees.com

(510) 263-9732 Not Applicable SB (Micro), SB-PW #1677900 D4

Derek Smith Marinship Development Interest, LLC derek@marinship.com (415) 716-3965 A - General Engineering Contractor  
B - General Building Contractor 
C-31 - Construction Zone Traffic Control  
HAZ MAT CSLB license

SB #2010300 
DBE CUCP #37435

D4

Drew Lamont West Coast Drilling dlamont@wcdrilling.com (510) 417-1239 C-61 / D09 - Drilling, Blasting and Oil Field 
Work 
A- General Engineering Contractor 
C4905 - Soil Stabilization 
C49-0 - Cast-in-Drilled-Hole, Steel Soldier Piles, 
Timber Lagging, Tiebacks/Ground Anchors, 
Micropiles, CIDH 
Retaining Wall, Soldier Pile Walls, Sounds walls

SB #1799363 
DBE CUCP #46894

D4



Name Company Name Contact Email Phone CSLB Classifications DBE/SBE/DVBE Status District
Efrain Hinojosa Rapid Grading Services ehinojosa@rapidgradingservices.com (650) 281-5495 A - General Engineering 

C-12 - Earthwork and Paving Contractors 
C-31 - Construction Zone Traffic Control 
Contractor 
HAZ - Hazardous Substance Removal 
Certification

SB (Micro), SB-PW #2035269 
DBE CUCP#51645

D4

Eric Youngblood Youngblood Electric eric@ybelectric.biz (916)883-2828 C-10 - Electrical SB (Micro), SB-PW #2020575 
DBE CUCP #35282

D4

Francisco Guerrero-
Vasquez

G Five Fencing Corp. francisco@g5fencing.com Not Applicable C-13 - Fencing Not Applicable D4

Frank Oliver Oliver Transbay Construction Inc. flotbc@sbcglobal.net (415) 606-6458 
(415) 330-0904

Not Applicable Not Applicable D4

Gamaliel Duran Avelar Goldmine communications Inc. g.duran@goldminecomm.net Not Applicable Not Applicable Not Applicable D4
Guillermo Lozano Golden Coast Fire Protection Inc. glozano@goldencoastfpinc.com (925) 206-1919 C-16 - Fire Protection Contractor Not Applicable D4
Hilario Madrigal MTB Demolition hmadrigal@mtb-demolition.com (510) 719-7652 B - General Building Contractor  

C-21 - Building Moving/Demolition Contractor
DBE CUCP #52588 D4

Hunter Schneider Leyder Electric, LLC hschneider@leyder-electric.com (714) 980-1824 C-10 - Electrical Contractor SB (Micro), SB-PW #2028517 
DBE CUCP #50798

D4

Isaac Arvie The Arvieone Construction Group arvieoneconstruction@gmail.com (415) 713-6676 A - General Engineering Contractor SB (Micro) #2026657 D4
Isabella Hernandez KM 106 Construction Inc. isabella@km106.com (628) 286-7901 A - General Engineering Contractor  

B - General Building Contractor  
C-21 - Building Moving/Demolition Contractor  
C-22 - Asbestos Abatement Contractor  
ASB - Asbestos Certification  
HAZ - Hazardous Substance Removal 
Certification

SB (Micro), SB-PW #2022626 
DBE CUCP #50717

D4

Jack Jeha Plant Hazardous Services, Inc. jackplanthazard@sbcglobal.net (510) 223-2465 Not Applicable SB (Micro) #49169 D4
Jacqueline Carvajal CT&T Concrete Paving Inc. jackie@cttconcretepaving.com (909) 938-0905 C12 - Earthwork and Paving 

C-8 - Concrete
DBE CUCP #53415 D4

Jaime De Leon 
Susana De Leon

U Concrete, LLC dba U Construction jdeleon@uconcretenow.com (510) 391-1146 B - General Building 
C-8 - Concrete Contractor 
ASB - Asbestos Certification

Not Applicable D4

Jennifer Adams Weldon Works Inc. Not Applicable (408) 251-1161 C-61 / D42 - Non-Electrical Sign Installation DBE CUCP #42704 D4
Jenny Arriaran 
Omar Arriaran

OCAL Construction & Remodeling Inc. jennyarriaran@gmail.com 
omararriaran@gmail.com

(707) 696-7051 B - General Building 
C-49 - Tree and Palm Contractor

Not Applicable D4

Jijer James Mabrey Yadejs, Inc. jamesmabrey@yadejs.com (415) 613-4126 Not Applicable SB (Micro), SB-PW #2006682 
DBE CUCP #3883

D4

Jim Robinson The Bowan Company Not Applicable (510) 728-2144 Not Applicable Not Applicable D4
John (Jay) Koval KR Surface Industries jay@krsurface.com (650) 642-7781 C-61 / D38 - Sand and Water Blasting 

C-32 - Parking and Highway
SB (Micro), SB-PW #2005145 D4

Juan Carlos Arreguin Bay Line Cutting & Coring Inc. juan@baylinecutting.com (415) 508-1800 A - General Engineering 
C-61 / D06 - Concrete Related Services

SB #22512 
DBE CUCP #21117

D4

Juan Loza 
Marissa Loza

Loza & Sons Inc. juan@lozaandsons.com 
marissaloza@lozaandsons.com

(510) 351-9700 A - General Engineering 
B - General Building 
C-27 - Landscaping

SB (Micro) #2026552 D4



Name Company Name Contact Email Phone CSLB Classifications DBE/SBE/DVBE Status District
Julie Berry Cal-Con Pumping, LLC jb.calcon@mac.com (415) 948-1216 

(415) 401-9838
Not Applicable Not Applicable D4

Kris Huff Garrison Demolition and Engineering Inc. Not Applicable (925) 242-2133 A - General Engineering 
C-21 - Building Moving, Demolition

SB (Micro), DVBE #2012485 D4

La Sonia Mansfield Mansfield & Mansfield Construction Clean-Up Co. 
Site Support

mansfieldmansfield380@yahoo.com (415) 424-5774 C-61 / D63 - Construction Clean-Up SB (Micro) #2026443 
DBE CUCP #53264

D4

Laura Black 
Paul Black

Tri County Concrete Pumping, Inc. tccp.black@sbcglobal.net Not Applicable Not Applicable SB (Micro), SB-PW #2041600 
DBE CUCP #52646

D4

Leslie Converse Converse Construction, Inc. les@conversecon.com (530) 355-5564 A - General Engineering Contractor  
B - General Building Contractor  
C-10 - Electrical Contractor  
C-47 - General Manufactured Housing 
Contractor  
C-57 - Well Drilling Contractor  
C-61 - Limited Specialty

SB (Micro), DVBE #37910 North Region 
D4

Lester Brooks 
Renee Brooks

L&B Metal Product Fabrication lbrooks@lbmetalproducts.com 
rbrooks@lbmetalproducts.com

(530) 570-4635 C-13 - Fencing Contractor  
C-23 - Ornamental Metal Contractor  
C-61 - Limited Specialty

SB (Micro) #216254 
DBE CUCP #48132

North Region 
D4

Louie Robles Robles Communications Inc. roblescomm@sbcglobal.net (510) 351-8800 C-7 - Low Voltage Systems SB (Micro), SB-PW #2019773 D4
Louis Herrera 
Paula Herrera

4 Point Power, Inc. louis@4pointpowerinc.com 
paula@4pointpowerinc.com

(408) 331-7617 
(408) 823-1754

C-10 - Electrical Contractor SB (Micro), SB-PW #2007885 
DBE CUCP#20473629 D4

Lynn Perry Deep Foundation Services, Inc. lynn@deepfoundationservices.com (408) 656-7668 A - General Engineering Contractor 
C1901 - Roadway Excavation 
C9999 - Broker & Wholsale 
C4905 - Soil Stabiliztion  
C49-0 - Cast-in-Drilled-Hole Concrete Piling  
C4901 - Furnish & Drive Piling  
C0653 - Steel Soldier Piles  
C0654 - Timber Lagging  
C1601 - Clearing and Grubbing  
C5000 - Prestressing Concrete Cast In Place, 
Micropiles, Ground Anchors, Sound Walls

DBE CUCP #43796 D4

Manjit Saini 
Navjot Singh

Inder Engineering Services manjit.saini@iengco.com 
navjot.singh@iengco.com

(408) 313-5400 A - General Engineering 
B - General Building 
C-8 - Concrete Contractor

SB (Micro) #2041241 
DBE CUCP#48134

D4

Mariano Hernandez M. Hernandez Construction (DBA) Hernandez 
Engineering mariano@hernandez-engineering.com

(415) 760-8662 
(415) 824-4731

Not Applicable DBE CUCP #34829 D4

Marvin Evans Grand Electric & Construction Co. Inc. marvin@grandelectric.us (650) 588-5678 B - General Building Contractor  
C-36 - Plumbing Contractor

SB (Micro) #1273280 
DBE CUCP #44639

D4

Matt Haynes 
Charlie Lincoln

Comletric Inc. charlielincoln@comletric.com (925) 698-2219 
(925) 519-7181

Not Applicable Not Applicable D4

Mehari Teklebrehan USACT Corporation General Engineering 
Contractor

usactcorp@gmail.com (859) 999-3781 A - General Engineering Contractor DBE CUCP #51637 D4



Name Company Name Contact Email Phone CSLB Classifications DBE/SBE/DVBE Status District
Michael Bohorquez BESS Utility Solutions a.k.a BESS Testlab Inc. michael@bessutilitysolutions.com (408) 988-0101 A - General Engineering Contractor 

C-31 - Construction Zone Traffic Control 
DO6 - Concrete Relate Services 
D56 - Trenching 
HAZ - Hazardous Wast 
LS - (Land Surveyor)

Not Applicable D4 
D5 
D6 
D10

Miguel Contreras Magellan Construction Inc. miguel@magellancoinc.com (510) 484-1269 A - General Engineering Contractor SB (Micro) #1792733 
DBE CUCP #53253

D4 
D5

Miguel Lopez Underpinning Specialists mlopez@underpinninginc.com (408) 396-9377 C-8 - Concrete Contractor 
C-10 - Electrical Contractor

DBE CUCP #51710 D4 
D10

Mike Petrovich Absolute Best Care abcgroundservices@gmail.com (925) 864-3767 C-27 / D49 - Landscape Tree Service Not Applicable D4
Mindy Cortessis Perry Electric Incorporated mcortessis@perryelectric-inc.com (925) 766-2778 C10 - Electrical SB (Micro) #2018273 D4
Natalia Riveria Mudworx, Inc. natalia@mudworxinc.com (510) 980-2117 C-8 - Concrete Contractor Not Applicable D4 

D6 
D10

Nathan E. Tyler Net Electric Inc. info@netelectric.biz (510) 908-3560 
(510) 245-3322

Not Applicable SB (Micro), SB-PW #30313 
DBE CUCP #38049

D4

Nathaniel Budka 
Sammy Botwaibah

Pavement Data Group Inc. nathaniel@pavementdatagroup.com 
sammy@pavementdatagroup.com

(831) 224-0069 
(831) 266-9736

A - General Engineering 
C-32 - Parking and Highway Improvement 
Contractor

SB (Micro) #1054820 D4

Nicholas Mcfarling 
Cesar Lucas

Lucas Electrical Nicholasmcfarling@yahoo.com 
lucas.electrical@outlook.com

(925) 428-0230 
(925) 813-8188

C-10 - Electrical Contractor SB (Micro), SB-PW #2037193 
DBE CUCP#50889

D4

Nik Woldemariam Yancon Energy Services, Inc. nik_woldemariam@yan-con.com (669) 317-5795 C-10 - Electrical Contractor  
A - General Engineering Contractor

DBE CUCP#51854 D4

Norman Bautista A1 Abatement Group, Inc. Norman@A1AbatementGroup.com (415) 479-0600 C-21 - Building Moving, Demolition 
C-22 - Asbestos Abatement

SB (Micro) #2024383 D4

Norman Romero 
Johnathan Henry

Macano Tech LLC Norman@macanotech.com 
john@macanotech.com

(713) 614-2205 
(661) 912-7320

C-10 - Electrical Contractor 
C-7 - Low Voltage Systems Contractor

Not Applicable D4

Patrick Sanchez Dexterity Placing Steel Services dpsteel.svc@gmail.com (562) 774-5704 A - General Engineering Contractor 
B - General Building Contractor 
C20 - HVAC

DBE CUCP #48359 D4

Rechima Dean WEBE Construction Cleanup webeconstructioncleanup@gmail.com (661) 496-5597 C-61 / D63 - Construction Clean-Up Not Applicable D4
Ricardo Belmonte Belmonte's Concrete Services, Inc. belmontesconcrete@gmail.com (510) 261-8439 A - General Engineering Contractor 

C-8 - Concrete
DBE CUCP #37742 D4

Richard Camacho GEMS Environmental Management Services, Inc. rcamacho@gemsenvironmental.com (925) 671-6822 A - General Engineering Contractor 
C33 - Painting and Decorating

SB (Micro) #41702 
DBE CUCP #37545

D4

Rico Rodriguez TR Digital Inc rico@trdigitalinc.com (707) 315-8062 C-7 - Low Voltage Systems Contractor SB-PW #2033250 
DBE CUCP#51469

D4

Robert Erickson 
Dave Elston

EGA Networks Inc. robert@eganetwork.com 
delston@eganetwork.com

(831) 750-8297 
(408) 608-4182

C-10 - Electrical Contractor Not Applicable D4

Rodney Spencer PNF Construction Inc. pnfcinc@gmail.com (916) 612-0608 C12 - Earthwork and Paving 
C31 - Construction Zone Traffic Control

DBE CUCP #42290 D4

Roger Eckholm Green Growth Industries Not Applicable (925) 484-0830 Not Applicable Not Applicable D4
Ronald Camese RCCAMESE Engineering Services rccamesetrans@att.net (415) 243-7090 A - General Engineering Contractor Not Applicable D4



Name Company Name Contact Email Phone CSLB Classifications DBE/SBE/DVBE Status District
Ryan Strader D&M Traffic Services Inc. ryans@dmtraffic.com (408) 436-1127 C31 - Construction Zone Traffic Control 

C32 - Parking and Highway Improvement 
C-61 / D42 - Non-Electrical Sign Installation

SB #34305 D4

Sahar Osman 55GEEKS sahar@55geeks.com (559) 513-9855 C-7 - Low Voltage Systems Contractor 
C-10 - Electrical Contractor

SB (Micro), SB-PW #2019365 
DBE CUCP#51397

D4

Scott Patel Tri County Development and  
Construction, Inc.

scottp@tcdci.com (909) 322-5411 B - General Building Contractor 
C-7 - Low Voltage Systems 
C-8 - Concrete 
C-12 - Earthwork and Paving 
C-21 - Building Moving, Demolition 
C-27 - Landscaping 
C-31 - Construction Zone Traffic Control

SB-PW #2016170 D4 
D8

Sean Maloney Maloney Construction sean@maloneyconstruction.net (415) 277-5977 
(415) 895-5304

Not Applicable Not Applicable D4

Seanery Donaville Sr. Depth Concrete Inc. depthconinc@gmail.com (510) 830-6573 C-8 - Concrete Contractor Not Applicable D4
Sepideh Gholami ASG Builders Sepideh@asgbuilders.com Not Applicable A- General Engineering Contractor 

B - General Building Contractor
SB(Micro), SB-PW #2017902 D4

Sharon Alberts Talus Construction sharon@teamtalus.com (510) 583-0002 Not Applicable SB #12358 D4
Stanley Cooper Cooper Construction and Engineering stanleycooper34@yahoo.com Not Applicable A - General Engineering Contractor DBE CUCP #51318 D4
Steve Medeiros Lucky Dog Construction Inc. steve@luckydogconstruction.com (510) 423-2133 B - General Building Contractor Not Applicable D4
Tana Harris 
Nicole Burgess

Harris Hoisting tana@harrishoisting.com 
nicole@harrishoisting.com

(415) 913-0143 C-61 / D21 - Machinery and Pumps SB, SB-PW, DVBE #2008276 
DBE CUCP #44844

D4

Tasha Ziegenbein VRGC Inc. tasha@victorrasilla.com (925) 878-9121 A - General Engineering Contractor Not Applicable D4
Thomas Grealis Momentum Electrical Contractors, Inc. tgrealis@momentum-electric.com (510) 882-7439 B - General Building Contractor 

C-10 - Electrical
Not Applicable D4

Tom Belcher Underwater Resources Inc. tbelcher@underwater-resources.com (415) 974-5464 Not Applicable SB (Micro) #12809 D4
Tom Ridley Howard Ridley Company Inc. office@howardridley.com (909) 590-7415 A - General Engineering Contractor 

B - General Building Contractor  
C-32 - Parking and Highway Improvement 
C-33 - Painting and Decorating  
C-39 - Roofing 
C-61 / D06 - Concrete Related Services  
C-61 / D12 - Synthetic Products

SB (Micro) #32436 D4

Venus Taillant Signature Tree Solutions Venus@signaturetreesolutions.com (707) 815-6435 C-61 - Limited Specialty SB - PW #1000033581 D4
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